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State of Alabama   

AUTHORIZED DEALERS

Company Name:  Ai Corporate Interiors
Contact Name:  Cathy Waters
Address:  3017 B Second Ave. South, Birmingham, AL 35233

Contact Email:  cwaters@aicorporateinteriors.com
Contact Phone Number: (205) 871-4599

Company Name:  Burgess Commercial Interiors
Contact Name:  Owen Burgess

Address:  2401 2nd Avenue North, Birmingham, AL 35203

Contact Email:  owen@burgessinteriors.com
Contact Phone Number: 205-870-7853

Company Name:  Business Environments
Contact Name:  Kent Brooks
Address: 273 Cahaba Valley PKWY

PO box 1422 Pelham, AL 35124 


Contact Email:  kent@businessenvironments.com

Contact Phone Number: 205-568-2881
Company Name:  Business Interiors
Contact Name:  Steve GrooverAddress:  

2309 5th Avenue South
 

Contact Email:  sgroover@businteriors.com

Contact Phone Number: 205-939-1008

Company Name: Cox Commercial Interiors 

Contact Name:  Ophelia Cox

Address: 208 23rd St No

Contact Email: ocox@ccominteriors.com
Contact Phone number: 205-243-0972

Company Name:  DeKalb Office
Contact Name:  Mike Terry

Address:  2901 2nd Ave South, Suite 170, Birmingham AL, 35233

Contact Email:  mterry@dekalboffice.com
Contact Phone number:  205-930-4684

Company Name:  Innerspaice Architectural Interiors
Contact Name:  Valerie Roberts Allen
Address:  2830 6th Avenue South, Birmingham, Alabama 35233
Contact Email:  Vroberts@innnerspaice.com
Contact Phone Number: (205) 908-5702 

Company Name:  Interior Elements
Contact Name:  Bryan Mullins
Address: 2320 1St Avenue North ste 110

Contact Email:  bmullins@in-elements.com

Contact Phone Number:  205.973.4306

Company Name:  Kyle Office Solutions
Contact Name:  Drew Kyle, Brittany Kyles and Laura Nichols

Address:  PO Box 1909 Tuscaloosa AL 35403

Contact Email:  dkyle@kyleofficesolutions.com, bkyles@kyleofficesolutions.com, lnichols@kyleofficesolutions.com
Contact Phone Number:  205.345.5573

Company Name:  Office Environments, Inc.
Contact Name: Mike Miller
Address:  1827 1st Ave N, suite 101, Birmingham, AL 35203
Contact Email:  mmiller@officenvironments.com
Contact Phone Number:205-443-8300

Company Name:  Office Furniture Works
Contact Name: Glenn Bomar
Address: 901 28th Street North, Birmingham AL, 35203
Contact Email: glennbomar@gmail.com
Contact Phone Number: 205-719-7197
Company Name:  The Mell Group LLC dba The Library Furniture Guy
Contact Name: Chris Pizzuto
Address: 8465 Ledge Circle, Trussville, AL 35173
Contact Email: chris@thelibraryfurnitureguy.com
Contact Phone Number:  205-661-5903
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